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Lease: SNYDER
Well#: M-17S

Location: NW,5W,NW,NE 5E(:8, T:20
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES, INC -.-

Dale Jackson Production Co.
S.R.:23

OPR#: 3895 i «, <, ~'-.- - _ ,:., County: LINN
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTlqN CO. " Bo)( 266, Mound City, Ks66056 ~SL: 4325
OPR#: 4339 \ Cell # 62()'363-2683 FEl: 2475

lfole..S1Ze:- Office # 913-795-2991 -
Surface: Cemented: -. API#: 15-107-24216-00-00
20FT, 61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 10-1-10
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size:
332 2 7/8 50 5 5/8

Completed: 10-4-10

8R SN: Packer: TO: 342' I
270'

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOPSOIL

1 2 CLAY
21 23 LIME

3 26 BLACK SHALE i
24 50 LIME J

I

3 53 SHALE

3 56 BLACK SHALE

2 58 LIME

5 63 SHALE

6 69 LIME

1 70 BLACK SHALE

7 77 SHALE (L1MEY)
10 87 SANDY SHALE

25 112 SHALE

10 122 SANDY SHALE
20 192 SHALE

1 193 BLACK SHALE

9 202 SHALE (L1MEY)

17 219 SHALE
1 220 BLACK SHALE

9 229 SHALE

5 234 LIME
4 238 SHALE

17 255 SHALE (FLOW) (OILSHOW)

7 257 LIME (HEAVY FLOW)
9 266 LIME (FLOW)

4 270 SHALE (FLOW)

1 271 OL SNAD (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

3 274 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED) (LOTS OF GAS)
16 290 OILSAND (SEECORE)

11 301 SHALE (OIL SAND STK) (POOR BLEED)

16 317 SHALE
2 319 COAL

7 326 SHALE

11 337 LIME
TD 342 SNADYSHALE


